www.ruggedscience.com | sales@ruggedscience.com | toll free: 855-769-9747
MILSYNAPSE 1000 series
RUGGED EMBEDDED COMPUTER SYSTEM
O P E R A T O R ’ S  M A N U A L
1.0.2 Edition 2/05/2014
All information is subject to change without notice.
MilSynapse-1000
Fanless Advanced Box PC, 2 LAN (4 LAN), 2 HDMI, 6 COM